Veldran, Katherine

Haley Mottel (HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov) <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>
8/4/2014 11:09:43 AM

FW: DeLoach Opening Flyer

DeLoach_Grand_Opening_flyer.pdf
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From: Roger Schrum [mailto:roger.schrum@sonoco.com]
Sent: Friday, August 01, 2014 7:50 PM

To: Veldran, Katherine

Subject: Fwd: DeLoach Opening Flyer

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Graham Segars" <graham.segars@sonoco.com>
To: "Brett Turner" <brett.turner@Sonoco.com>, "Roger Schrum" <roger.schrum@sonoco.com>
Subject: FW: DeLoach Opening Flyer

How should we handle distribution of this event?

From: Wes Daniels [mailto:wdaniels@coker.edu]
Sent: Friday, August 01, 2014 10:02 AM

To: Graham Segars

Subject: Fwd: DeL.oach Opening Flyer

Graham,
Attached is the invite that can be used for all other Sonoco employees. This is for the event/open
house being held on Saturday, August 23rd from 11-1.

Thanks,

Wes

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Norah Wofford <nwofford@coker.edu<mailto:nwofford@coker.edu>>

Date: Fri, Aug 1, 2014 at 8:47 AM

Subject: DeLoach Opening Flyer

To: Tiletha Lane <tlane@coker.edu<mailto:tlane@coker.edu>>, Wes Daniels <wdaniels@coker.
edu<mailto:wdaniels@coker.edu>>

[cid:image001.jpg@01CFAD75.18350320]
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Norah Wofford
Publications & Web Designer
Coker College

300 East College Avenue | Hartsville, SC 29550
phone: (843) 857-4215<tel:%28843%29%20857-4215> | cell: (843) 543-0457<tel:%28843%29%
20543-0457>

Wesley J. Daniels '03

Director of Campaigns
Coker College

300 East College Avenue | Hartsville, SC 29550
phone: (843) 383-8178 | fax: (843) 383-8197

Become a Fan! - http://www.facebook.com/cokercollege
http://www.coker.edu<http://www.coker.edu/> | http://www.cokercobras.com<http://www.
cokercobras.com/>

This e-mail message and all documents which accompany it are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which addressed, and may contain
privileged or confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure or distribution of this e-mail message is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail message in
error, please notify the sender and delete this from all computers.
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